1 www.wtsensor.com
PC90E Differential Pressure Sensor with Dual Sensor
Features
■ High performance, all solid state,
high reliability
■ High reliability imported pressure
chip
■ Static pressure error within

Green Temperature+ (Diode+)
Black Temperature- (Diode-)
How to order
Electrical Connection
4 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PC90E - 10M H11 M4 R1
Example: PC90E-10MH11M4R1
Refer to product model PC90E, with pressure range ±10MPa, pressure connection:55-16 American
thread, diaphragm material is SS316L, filling oil is silicon oil and electrical connection is 110mm silica gel
6 wire .
Wotian reserves the right to make any change in this publication without notice. The information
provided is believed to be accurate and reliable as of this product sheet.
Contact us
Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.
website: www.wtsensor.com
Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211161, China
Email: dr@wtsensor.com
Product model:PC90E
Pressure range selection:
1M= ±1MPa
3M=±3MPa
6M=±6MPa
10M=±10MPa
16M=±16MPa
25M=±25MPa
Filling oil:
R1 = Silicon oil（default）
Diaphragm:
M4 = SS316L（default）
Pressure connection:
H2=M27×2
H9=M45×1.5
H10=M56×1.5
H11=55-16 American thread